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FullAXS LC, Sigma SC
TE NEBES 1918153-2

FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 pm,
LC Connector Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bulk, Multimode,

Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket
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FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 um, LC Connector
Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bulk, Multimode, Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket
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FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 um, LC Connector
Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bulk, Multimode, Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket
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